

Village of Oak Lawn
2020 Concrete Repairs Program
(CBBEL Project No. 20-0078)
Bid Opening May 14, 2020 @ 10:00 AM

Company	Base Bid
Cordos Construction	\$ 230,350.00
M&J Paving	\$ 163,225.00
Davis Concrete	\$ 119,450.00
United Enterprise	\$ 116,125.00

Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd.
 9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600
 Rosemont, IL 60018

**VILLAGE OF OAK LAWN
 2020 CONCRETE REPAIR PROGRAM
 (CBBEL PROJECT NO. 20-0078)**

BID TAB

DATE: May 14, 2020

ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNITED ENTERPRISE, LLC		DAVIS CONCRETE CONST. CO.		M&J PAVING		CORDOS CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, M-4.12 (SPECIAL)	FOOT	2,000	\$ 26.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150,000.00
2	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, B-6.12 (SPECIAL)	FOOT	250	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00
3	PCC SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5", SPECIAL	SQ FT	375	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	DETECTABLE WARNINGS		150	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00
5	PCC DRIVEWAY, REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 7", SPECIAL	SQ YD	600	\$ 75.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 91.50	\$ 54,900.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 31,200.00
6	RE-BAR	FOOT	100	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00
7	HIGH EARLY CONCRETE	CU YD	10	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00
				TOTAL COST =	\$ 116,125.00	TOTAL COST =	\$ 119,450.00	TOTAL COST =	\$ 163,225.00	TOTAL COST =	\$ 230,350.00